D11CEE Form Straight Extension Socket
TCIM-ACC-J31_R00
BodyInteriorTop Body Seal Gland Lock NutSeal Ring
TriCab CEE form plugs and sockets are designed and
tested to IEC 60309. They are IP67 rated, impact resis-
tant and UV stabilized, making them suitable for most
indoor and outdoor applications.
Current ratings from 16 to 125 Amps.
Typical applications include:
• Commercial / Industrial
• Manufacturing
• Temporary power
• Mobile machinery and equipment
Materials
• Body, locking nut, seal gland: Polycarbonate PC
• Terminals: Brass
• Seal ring: rubber
Operating Temperature
• -40°C to 110°C
• -40°F to 230°F
Standards
• IEC 60309
• AS/NZS 60529, IEC 60529
J31 Installation Guide
No. Pin Rating Voltage No. Phase IP
Rating
Pin A V Phase
J31-AAXX/3P16 3 16 250 1 IP67
J31-AAXX/4P32 4 32 415 3 IP67
J31-AAXX/5P32 5 32 415 3 IP67
J31-AAXX/5P63 5 63 415 3 IP67
J31-AAXX/5P125 5 125 415 3 IP67
Product Code
Remove the top body using a flat screw driver
to push the lock plate and then rotate the body
to unlock (for 16-63A model), or using a philip